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1/1/2023 Sunday 48,069 1,058 858 121 134 1 264 189 141 899 10 2 - 26 51,746 

1/2/2023 Monday 48,415 1,126 1,086 146 187 6 644 304 198 2,635 54 8 1 10 54,810 

1/3/2023 Tuesday 29,988 1,800 2,259 115 223 10 1,456 508 428 6,042 123 26 6 51 42,984 

1/4/2023 Wednesday 25,141 2,490 3,252 121 237 4 1,541 554 558 6,461 172 28 10 74 40,569 

1/5/2023 Thursday 27,882 1,749 2,294 124 211 7 1,577 528 529 6,379 177 21 7 40 41,485 

1/6/2023 Friday 31,196 2,216 2,970 138 229 4 1,506 478 523 6,127 167 26 7 62 45,587 

1/7/2023 Saturday 37,222 1,558 1,436 142 253 8 684 263 195 3,141 78 12 5 23 44,997 

1/8/2023 Sunday 37,411 1,254 1,069 102 178 4 449 248 152 2,184 29 12 - 15 43,092 

1/9/2023 Monday 25,369 1,659 2,236 116 195 10 1,384 432 488 6,047 103 20 5 56 38,064 

1/10/2023 Tuesday 24,594 1,877 2,396 96 202 8 1,547 441 524 6,971 177 25 7 41 38,865 

1/11/2023 Wednesday 24,661 1,854 2,348 103 225 8 1,577 447 548 6,591 184 23 10 43 38,579 

1/12/2023 Thursday 25,779 2,391 3,180 128 250 6 1,516 515 555 6,365 180 31 10 50 40,906 

1/13/2023 Friday 35,992 1,657 2,127 120 241 12 1,562 493 496 6,088 161 18 15 58 48,982 

1/14/2023 Saturday 38,294 1,487 1,405 142 248 7 708 377 216 3,101 74 13 3 24 46,075 

1/15/2023 Sunday 36,084 1,029 891 134 187 5 442 239 155 2,127 26 7 1 32 41,327 

1/16/2023 Monday 33,201 1,753 2,210 95 220 7 1,266 478 406 5,454 119 23 10 41 45,242 

1/17/2023 Tuesday 23,077 2,438 3,252 104 217 11 1,489 578 469 6,787 185 23 9 82 38,639 

1/18/2023 Wednesday 24,051 1,968 2,460 91 192 6 1,485 540 499 6,743 184 26 18 46 38,263 

1/19/2023 Thursday 23,040 2,360 3,225 96 206 8 1,512 486 480 6,298 180 34 21 42 37,946 

1/20/2023 Friday 29,978 2,208 3,086 124 254 7 1,432 549 498 6,103 159 23 10 76 44,431 

1/21/2023 Saturday 33,299 1,234 1,099 175 207 7 623 355 221 2,915 72 14 1 19 40,222 

1/22/2023 Sunday 34,262 1,221 1,051 80 132 3 392 222 119 2,014 28 7 - 17 39,531 

1/23/2023 Monday 24,361 1,682 2,296 84 217 8 1,310 440 455 5,941 112 15 9 47 36,930 

1/24/2023 Tuesday 23,035 2,510 3,297 100 190 4 1,492 408 493 6,719 176 23 7 66 38,454 

1/25/2023 Wednesday 20,319 2,337 3,244 84 169 11 1,431 441 491 6,720 208 28 15 46 35,498 

1/26/2023 Thursday 24,850 2,344 3,223 120 251 3 1,593 459 537 6,264 185 32 11 71 39,872 

1/27/2023 Friday 31,858 2,141 3,002 137 251 9 1,421 460 495 6,083 175 31 17 57 46,080 

1/28/2023 Saturday 34,406 1,352 1,122 169 224 9 710 250 199 2,931 70 12 2 31 41,456 

1/29/2023 Sunday 36,357 1,171 1,028 104 170 6 466 226 161 1,981 32 9 - 25 41,711 

1/30/2023 Monday 24,983 2,216 3,095 113 243 3 1,402 557 474 6,114 127 26 16 55 39,369 

1/31/2023 Tuesday 21,933 2,410 3,275 95 241 10 1,473 427 458 6,724 209 31 13 57 37,299 

January 2023 TOTAL 939,107 56,550 69,772 3,619 6,584 212 36,354 12,892 12,161 156,949 3,936 629 246 1,383 1,299,011 

January 2022 TOTAL 771,524 60,489 68,642 3,556 6,172 475 35,269 11,370 10,984 150,097 3,450 579 232 1,910 1,122,839 

1/1/2022 1/31/2022 167,583 (3,939) 1,130 63 412 (263) 1,085 1,522 1,177 6,852 486 50 14 (527) 176,172 

1/1/2023 1/31/2023 21.7% -6.5% 1.6% 1.8% 6.7% -55.4% 3.1% 13.4% 10.7% 4.6% 14.1% 8.6% 6.0% -27.6% 15.7%
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